
                Crystal Springs Uplands Cross Country Meet
                            September 18, 2014
                  Location: Seal Point Park, San Mateo  

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

                         4, 5 and 6TH GRADE BOYS
Place TmPl Bib#  Name               Yr School                Time  Pace     
===== ==== ===== ================== == ===================== ===== ===== 
    1    1   413 John RYDBERG       6  SHS                    6:36  6:36 
    2    2   425 Matthew KIRKHAM    6  SHS                    6:37  6:37 
    3    3   405 Tristan ZERBER     6  SHS                    6:42  6:42 
    4    4   411 Luke IANNUCCILLI   4  SHS                    6:54  6:54 
    5    5   427 Cooper HUH         6  SHS                    7:06  7:06 
    6        317 CONNOR HERSON      5  KEYS SCHOOL            7:15  7:15 
    7    6   464 Alec LACERTE       6  CSUS                   7:20  7:20 
    8        318 JOHNNY MEEKS       5  KEYS SCHOOL            7:21  7:21 
    9    7   170 Samuel LAM         4  HIGHLANDS CHRISTIAN    7:25  7:25 
   10    8   217 Keaton BAILEY      6  PINEWOOD               7:52  7:52 
   11    9   461 Tavi KIPNIS        6  CSUS                   8:01  8:01 
   12   10   423 John MAGRUDER      6  SHS                    8:04  8:04 
   13        249 Lin ALLEN          6  TKA                    8:12  8:12 
   14   11   463 Ben CARRIS         6  CSUS                   8:31  8:31 
   15   12   152 Aidan AU-YEUNG     5  HIGHLANDS CHRISTIAN    8:34  8:34 
   16   13   462 Bennett TRUE       6  CSUS                   8:35  8:35 
   17   14   214 Peyton CHUI        5  PINEWOOD               8:36  8:36 
   18        272 Cheng RYAN         6  TKA                    8:37  8:37 
   19   15   209 Alex LIOU          5  PINEWOOD               8:38  8:38 
   20        258 Song DAVID         6  TKA                    8:39  8:39 
   21   16   465 Dominic PACOE      6  CSUS                   8:40  8:40 
   22   17   213 Nathan KHAZAM      5  PINEWOOD               8:47  8:47 
   23   18   164 Dylan FLIEDER      5  HIGHLANDS CHRISTIAN    8:56  8:56 
   24   19   433 Jacob BASNAGE      6  SHS                    9:14  9:14 
   25        204 Thomas WALKLING    5  KEYS SCHOOL            9:44  9:44 
   26        287 James LUO          5  WOODLAND               9:48  9:48 
   27        281 Reilly DUNCAN      6  WOODLAND               9:53  9:53 
   28   20   215 Romin VASISHTA     5  PINEWOOD               9:53  9:53 
   29   21   211 Dawson CHEN        5  PINEWOOD               9:56  9:56 
   30   22   183 Mason WONG         5  HIGHLANDS CHRISTIAN   10:08 10:08 
   31   23   178 Arkin SI           5  HIGHLANDS CHRISTIAN   10:11 10:11 
   32   24   180 Joash TOLENTINO    5  HIGHLANDS CHRISTIAN   10:18 10:18 
   33   25   208 Abhi VEDATI        5  PINEWOOD              10:32 10:32 
   34        197 Thomas KELLY       5  KEYS SCHOOL           10:35 10:35 
   35        299 Matthew KLESNEY    5  PINEWOOD              12:04 12:04 
   36        210 Arjun CHOPRA       5  PINEWOOD              13:29 13:29 



                Crystal Springs Uplands Cross Country Meet
                            September 18, 2014
                  Location: Seal Point Park, San Mateo  

                *** Results provided by: HiFive Timing ***

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                    4, 5 and 6th GRADE BOYS TEAM SCORES
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  SHS                  ( 6:47  33:55 0:30)
===================================
  1      1    413 John RYDBERG      6   6:36
  2      2    425 Matthew KIRKHAM   6   6:37
  3      3    405 Tristan ZERBER    6   6:42
  4      4    411 Luke IANNUCCILLI  4   6:54
  5      5    427 Cooper HUH        6   7:06
  6   ( 10)   423 John MAGRUDER     6   8:04
  7   ( 19)   433 Jacob BASNAGE     6   9:14

  2.    55  CSUS                 ( 8:14  41:07 1:20)
===================================
  1      6    464 Alec LACERTE      6   7:20
  2      9    461 Tavi KIPNIS       6   8:01
  3     11    463 Ben CARRIS        6   8:31
  4     13    462 Bennett TRUE      6   8:35
  5     16    465 Dominic PACOE     6   8:40

  3.    74  PINEWOOD             ( 8:46  43:46 2:01)
===================================
  1      8    217 Keaton BAILEY     6   7:52
  2     14    214 Peyton CHUI       5   8:36
  3     15    209 Alex LIOU         5   8:38
  4     17    213 Nathan KHAZAM     5   8:47
  5     20    215 Romin VASISHTA    5   9:53
  6   ( 21)   211 Dawson CHEN       5   9:56
  7   ( 25)   208 Abhi VEDATI       5  10:32

  4.    82  HIGHLANDS CHRISTIAN  ( 9:03  45:14 2:46)
===================================
  1      7    170 Samuel LAM        4   7:25
  2     12    152 Aidan AU-YEUNG    5   8:34
  3     18    164 Dylan FLIEDER     5   8:56
  4     22    183 Mason WONG        5  10:08
  5     23    178 Arkin SI          5  10:11
  6   ( 24)   180 Joash TOLENTINO   5  10:18
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